SHOW NAME: Festival of Gypsies - Pam Allen

CLASS PLACE |HORSE GVHS # RIDER/HANDLER OWNER

Gypsy Weanling Colts/Geldings N/A

Gypsy Yearling Colts/Geldings 1 RTI Jumping Jack Flash GV10146 Meco Schulte Meco Schulte
Gypsy Stallions 2-4 1 Meme's Rom Baro of MCF GV07738 CJ VanSickle Tasha Landman
Gypsy Stallions 2-4 2 GGR Chevalier's Excalibur GV08789 Kelsey Hulbert Evelyn Lander
Gypsy Stallions 2-4 3 D'Mighty Mouse GV11188 Kelsey Hulbert Wayne Finch
Gypsy Stallions 2-4 4 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Stallions 5 & Older 1 CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 CJ VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Stallions 5 & Older 2 Stardusts The Lad of St Pat GV06180 Victoria Bailey Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Champion & Reserve Stallion CH CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 CJ VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Champion & Reserve Stallion RES Stardusts The Lad of St Pat GV06180 Victoria Bailey Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Champion & Reserve Stallion Alt Meme's Rom Baro of MCF GV07738 CJ VanSickle Tasha Landman
Gypsy Geldings 2-4 N/A

Gypsy Geldings 5 & Older 1 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 CJ VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Geldings 5 & Older 2 Starfire's All In GV05848 Samantha VanSickle Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Geldings 5 & Older 3 MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gypsy Champion & Reserve Gelding CH Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 CJ VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Champion & Reserve Gelding RES Starfire's All In GV05848 Samantha VanSickle Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Weaniling Fillies 1 DMS Royal Oprah GV10827 Meco Schulte Meco Schulte
Gypsy Weaniling Fillies 2 DMS Dreaming of My Monica GV10826 Neveah Holtman Meco Schulte
Gypsy Yearling & 2 Yr Old Mares 1 GGR Solange of Casino Royale GV10781 CJ VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Yearling & 2 Yr Old Mares 2 GGR Bet Red on Roulett GV08787 Kelsey Hulbert Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Yearling & 2 Yr Old Mares 3 TD Queen of the Rose GVv08824 Lorra Jackson Jasmine Jarocki
Gypsy Yearling & 2 Yr Old Mares 4 Carosel's China Doll GV08485 Tanielle Vintere Jessica Friesen
Gypsy Mare 3-4 1 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Samantha VanSickle Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Mare 3-4 2 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Samantha VanSickle Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Mare 3-4 3 Cerro Vista Biscotti GV07881 Tanielle Vintere Thea Dahlstrom
Gypsy Mare 5 & Older 1 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GV01860 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Mare 5 & Older 2 Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Mare 5 & Older 3 La La Land's Skye's The Limit GV05503 Kelsey Hulbert Peyton Clark
Gypsy Mare 5 & Older 4 WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Champion & Reserve Mare CH GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GV01860 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Champion & Reserve Mare RES Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GVv08121 Victoria Bailey Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Champion & Reserve Mare Alt Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Champion & Reserve Mare WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Champion & Reserve Mare GGR Bet Red on Roulett GV08787 CJ VanSickle Earlene Douglas
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Cerro Vista Biscotti

GGR Solange of Casino Royale
GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden
CKB Highfields Grand as OWT
Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling
Starfire's All In

CKB Highfields Grand as OWT
Stardusts The Lad of St Pat

Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling
MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro
Starfire's All In

GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden
Blackwoods The Ineffable Game
Cinnabar Chic by Cass

Blackwoods The Ineffable Game
Cerro Vista Biscotti

Starfire's All In

Blackwoods The Ineffable Game
Starfire's Madame Butterfly
Blackwoods The Ineffable Game
GGR Bet Red on Roulett

GGR Solange of Casino Royale
Cinnabar Chic by Cass

RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy

Starfire's Madame Butterfly

GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden
Stardusts The Lad of St Pat

La La Land's Skye's The Limit
Starfire's All In

WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm
CKB Highfields Grand as OWT
D'Mighty Mouse

Cinnabar Chic by Cass

Carosel's China Doll

TD Queen of the Rose

Meme's Rom Baro of MCF

GGR Solange of Casino Royale

GV07881
GV10781
GV01860
GV04094
GV04268
GV05848
GV04094
GV06180
GV04268
GV05552
GVv05848
GV01860
GVv08121
GV08309
GVv08121
GV07881
GVv05848
GVv08121
GVv08141
GVv08121
GVv08787
GV10781
GVv08309
GVv08142
GVv08141
GV01860
GVv06180
GV05503
GVv05848
GV04066
GV04094
GV11188
GV08309
GV08485
GV08824
GV07738
GV10781

Tanielle Vintere

CJ VanSickle
Samantha VanSickle
CJ VanSickle

Arista Williams
Kelsey Hulbert
Kelsey Hulbert
Victoria Bailey
Arista Williams

Lorra Jackson
Kelsey Hulbert
Victoria Bailey

Lorra Jackson

Arista Williams
Victoria Bailey

Thea Dahlstrom
Samantha VanSickle
Victoria Bailey

CJ VanSickle
Victoria Bailey
Kelsey Hulbert
Samantha VanSickle
Arista Williams

Lorra Jackson

CJ VanSickle
Samantha VanSickle
Victoria Bailey
Kelsey Hulbert
Arista Williams
Tanielle Vintere

CJ VanSickle
Kelsey Hulbert
Tanielle Vintere
Kelsey Hulbert

Lorra Jackson
Victoria Bailey
Arista Williams

Thea Dahlstrom
Earlene Douglas
Earlene Douglas
Earlene Douglas
Earlene Douglas
Samantha VanSickle
Earlene Douglas
Earlene Douglas
Earlene Douglas
Tasha Landman
Samantha VanSickle
Earlene Douglas
Rhonda Bailey
Earlene Douglas
Rhonda Bailey

Thea Dahlstrom
Samantha VanSickle
Rhonda Bailey
Samantha VanSickle
Rhonda Bailey
Earlene Douglas
Earlene Douglas
Earlene Douglas
Earlene Douglas
Samantha VanSickle
Earlene Douglas
Earlene Douglas
Peyton Clark
Samantha VanSickle
Earlene Douglas
Earlene Douglas
Wayne Finch
Earlene Douglas
Jessica Friesen
Jasmine Jarocki
Tasha Landman
Earlene Douglas



Gypsy Broken Color 3 D'Mighty Mouse GV11188 CJ VanSickle Wayne Finch

Gypsy Broken Color 4 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Kelsey Hulbert Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Youth Showmanship N/A

Gypsy Amateur Showmanship 1 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Amateur Showmanship 2 MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gyspsy AOE Showmanship N/A

Gypsy Youth In-Hand Trail N/A

Gypsy Amateur In-Hand Trail 1 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Amateur In-Hand Trail 2 MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gypsy Amateur In-Hand Trail 3 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Jr Horse In-Hand Trail 1 GGR Bet Red on Roulett GVv08787 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Jr Horse In-Hand Trail 2 TD Queen of the Rose GVv08824 Lorra Jackson Jasmine Jarocki
Gypsy Jr Horse In-Hand Trail 3 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Jr Horse In-Hand Trail 4 Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Jr Horse In-Hand Trail 5 TD Queen of the Rose GV08824 Lorra Jackson Jasmine Jarocki
Gypsy Jr Horse In-Hand Trail 6 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Jr Horse In-Hand Trail D'Mighty Mouse GV11188 Kelsey Hulbert Wayne Finch

Gypsy Jr Horse In-Hand Trail Carosel's China Doll GV08485 Kelsey Hulbert Jessica Friesen
Gypsy Jr Horse In-Hand Trail Cerro Vista Biscotti GV07881 Tanielle Vintere Thea Dahlstrom
Gypsy Sr Horse In-Hand Trail 1 La La Land's Skye's The Limit GV05503 Kelsey Hulbert Peyton Clark

Gypsy Sr Horse In-Hand Trail 2 Starfire's All In GV05848 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Sr Horse In-Hand Trail 3 CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 Kelsey Hulbert Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Sr Horse In-Hand Trail 4 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GV01860 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Youth Trail W/J N/A

Gypsy Amateur Trail W/J 1 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Amateur Trail W/J 2 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Jr Horse Trail W/J 1 Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Jr Horse Trail W/J 2 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Jr Horse Trail W/J 3 Cerro Vista Biscotti GV07881 Tanielle Vintere Thea Dahlstrom
Gypsy Jr Horse Trail W/J 4 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Sr Horse Trail W/J 1 La La Land's Skye's The Limit GV05503 Kelsey Hulbert Peyton Clark

Gypsy Sr Horse Trail W/J 2 Starfire's All In GV05848 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Sr Horse Trail W/J 3 CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Sr Horse Trail W/J 4 WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Youth Trail W/J/L N/A

Gypsy Amateur Trail W/J/L 1 MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gypsy Amateur Trail W/J/L 2 Stardusts The Lad of St Pat GV06180 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas




Gypsy Open Trail W/J/L 1 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GV01860 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Open Trail W/J/L 2 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Liberty N/A

Gypsy Pleasure Driving Open N/A

Gypsy Freestyle Riding Jr Horse - Musical 1 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Freestyle Riding Jr Horse - Musical 2 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GVv08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Freestyle Riding Jr Horse - Musical 3 Cerro Vista Biscotti GV07881 Tanielle Vintere Thea Dahlstrom
Gypsy Freestyle Riding Jr Horse - Musical 4 Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Freestyle Riding Sr Horse - Musical 1 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GVv01860 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Freestyle Riding Sr Horse - Musical 2 Starfire's All In GV05848 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Freestyle Riding Sr Horse - Musical 3 CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Freestyle Riding Sr Horse - Musical 4 La La Land's Skye's The Limit GV05503 Kelsey Hulbert Peyton Clark

Gypsy Freestyle Riding Sr Horse - Musical 5 WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Freestyle Riding Amateur - Musical 1 MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gypsy Freestyle Riding Amateur - Musical 2 Stardusts The Lad of St Pat GV06180 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Freestyle Riding Amateur - Musical 3 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Youth N/A

Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Amateur 1 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GVv08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Amateur 2 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Jr Horse 1 Cerro Vista Biscotti GV07881 Tanielle Vintere Thea Dahlstrom
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Jr Horse 2 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Samantha VanSickle Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Jr Horse 3 Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Jr Horse 4 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Sr Horse 1 Starfire's All In GV05848 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Sr Horse 2 CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Sr Horse 3 La La Land's Skye's The Limit GV05503 Kelsey Hulbert Peyton Clark

Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T Sr Horse 4 WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T/C Youth N/A

Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T/C Amateur 1 MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gypsy Dressage Suitability W/T/C Amateur 2 Stardusts The Lad of St Pat GV06180 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Open Dressage Suitability W/T/C 1 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GV01860 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Open Dressage Suitability W/T/C 2 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy English Pleasure W/T Youth N/A

Gypsy English Pleasure W/T Amateur 1 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GVv08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy English Pleasure W/T Amateur 2 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy English Pleasure Jr Horse W/T 1 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GVv08121 Samantha VanSickle Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy English Pleasure Jr Horse W/T 2 Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas




Gypsy English Pleasure Jr Horse W/T 3 Cerro Vista Biscotti GV07881 Tanielle Vintere Thea Dahlstrom
Gypsy English Pleasure Jr Horse W/T 4 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy English Pleasure W/T Sr Horse 1 CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy English Pleasure W/T Sr Horse 2 Starfire's All In GV05848 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy English Pleasure W/T Sr Horse 3 La La Land's Skye's The Limit GV05503 Kelsey Hulbert Peyton Clark

Gypsy English Pleasure W/T Sr Horse 4 WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy AOE English Pleasure W/T N/A

Gypsy Youth English Pleasure W/T/C N/A

Gypsy English Pleasure W/T/C Amateur MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gypsy English Pleasure W/T/C Amateur Stardusts The Lad of St Pat GV06180 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Open English Pleasure W/T/C GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GV01860 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Open English Pleasure W/T/C RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy AOE English Pleasure W/T/C N/A

Gypsy Equitation W/T Youth N/A

Gypsy Amateur English Equitation W/T 1 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Amateur English Equitation W/T 2 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Youth English Equitation W/T/C N/A

Gypsy Amateur English Equitation W/T/C 1 MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gypsy Amateur English Equitation W/T/C 2 Stardusts The Lad of St Pat GV06180 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Hunter Under Saddle W/T 1 CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Hunter Under Saddle W/T 2 Starfire's All In GV05848 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Hunter Under Saddle W/T 3 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C 1 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GV01860 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C 2 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Youth Ranch Riding W/J N/A

Gypsy Amateur Ranch Riding W/J 1 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Amateur Ranch Riding W/J 2 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Ranch Riding Jr Horse W/J 1 Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Ranch Riding Jr Horse W/J 2 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Ranch Riding Jr Horse W/J 3 Cerro Vista Biscotti GV07881 Tanielle Vintere Thea Dahlstrom
Gypsy Ranch Riding Jr Horse W/J 4 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Ranch Riding Sr Horse W/J 1 Starfire's All In GV05848 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Ranch Riding Sr Horse W/J 2 CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Ranch Riding Sr Horse W/J 3 La La Land's Skye's The Limit GV05503 Kelsey Hulbert Peyton Clark

Gypsy Ranch Riding Sr Horse W/J 4 WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Youth Ranch Riding W/J/L N/A

Gypsy Amateur Ranch Riding W/J/L 1 Stardusts The Lad of St Pat GV06180 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas




Gypsy Amateur Ranch Riding W/J/L 2 MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gypsy Ranch Riding W/J/L 1 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Ranch Riding W/J/L 2 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GV01860 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Ranch Rail W/J Jr Horse 1 Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Ranch Rail W/J Jr Horse 2 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Ranch Rail W/J Jr Horse 3 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Ranch Rail W/J Sr Horse 1 CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Ranch Rail W/J Sr Horse 2 La La Land's Skye's The Limit GV05503 Kelsey Hulbert Peyton Clark

Gypsy Ranch Rail W/J Sr Horse 3 Starfire's All In GV05848 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Ranch Rail W/J/L 1 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GV01860 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Ranch Rail W/J/L 2 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J Youth N/A

Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J Amateur 1 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J Amateur 2 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GVv08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse 1 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GV08121 Samantha VanSickle Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse 2 Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse 3 Cerro Vista Biscotti GV07881 Tanielle Vintere Thea Dahlstrom
Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse 4 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Kelsey Hulbert Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Western Pleausre W/J Sr Horse 1 CKB Highfields Grand as OWT GV04094 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Western Pleausre W/J Sr Horse 2 La La Land's Skye's The Limit GV05503 Kelsey Hulbert Peyton Clark

Gypsy Western Pleausre W/J Sr Horse 3 Starfire's All In GV05848 Lorra Jackson Samantha VanSickle
Gypsy Western Pleausre W/J Sr Horse 4 WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066 Tanielle Vintere Earlene Douglas
Gypsy AOE Western Pleasure W/J N/A

Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J/L Youth N/A

Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J/L Amateur 1 MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J/L Amateur 2 Stardusts The Lad of St Pat GV06180 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J/L 1 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence of Eden GV01860 Samantha VanSickle Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Western Pleasure W/J/L 2 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Lorra Jackson Earlene Douglas
Gypsy AOE Western Pleasure W/J/L N/A

Gypsy Western Horsemanship W/J Youth N/A | | |

Gypsy Western Horsemanship W/J Amateur 1 Triple R Ranch Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas
Gypsy Western Horsemanship W/J Amateur 2 Blackwoods The Ineffable Game GVv08121 Lorra Jackson Rhonda Bailey
Gypsy Western Horsemanship W/J/L Youth N/A | | |

Gypsy Western Horsemanship W/J/L Amate| 1 MGB Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Lorra Jackson Tasha Landman
Gypsy Western Horsemanship W/J/L Amate| 2 Stardusts The Lad of St Pat GV06180 Arista Williams Earlene Douglas




